O 00N O Ul b WN -

S B B D PP D DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNDNDNDNNNNNRRRPRPRRRRRRRR
No b, WONFRP O OO NOOTU D WNEROOONOUPEEWNPRERPOOOLONOOPEAEWNDEDO

PeilimuHe XeHwuHbI
KOPOTHUY AHHa
MENAHKO UNpuHa
NENTMKOBA OkcaHa
LLLEPBAKOBA [apba
FNMEBOBA EkaTepuHa
BE3PYYEHKO /ltob6oBb
BOJIOLLNHA Hatanusa
CABNHOBA AHacTtacua
POMAHEHKOBA AnekcaHgpa
MENAHKO AHHa
A3APEHKOBA HaTtanbs
KOOHEBCKAA EkaTepuHa
KANALLHWKOBA HOnua
PUHEBA EkaTtepuHa
CAIOlrOBA EneHa
30TOBA EneHa
NNEOHOBA lNanuHa
CUOOPKOBA EneHa
MAKAPEBWY AHHa
CEPEBEPAKOBA NpuHa
AHTUMEHOK AHHa
BA/TYKOBA Onbra
3YBAPEBA [apbn
CENNHA Hatanbsa
BOTAKOBA AHHa
KOTEHKOBA MonnHa
KYKOBA AHHa
FONTOLLANOBA ApuHa
YECKUC Onbra
CTPEBKOBA TaTbsAHa
YOANOBA TaTbAHa
YEPHbILLEBA Hennu
KAMbIPUHA MapuaHHa
WYMKNHA Mapus
LLIOPOXOBA AHHa
JTOBAHOBA EKaTepuHa
PABEHKO Onbra
OYOAWNHA AHHa
TAPUBEPAWMEBA /to6oBb
MBAHHWKOBA AHHa
KOBA/Ib Codbs
TPALEBCKAA Knasgua
YYKAEBA Banepusa
NABUNLKAA EkaTepuHa
LWADUEBA flHa
UITHATKMHA Mapus
TUMO®PEEBA EneHa

4467
3301
3160
2818
2574
2390
1791
1673
1566
1564
1549
1509
1505
1493
1477
1475
1409
1381
1320
1299
1259
1222
1220
1181
1164
1157
1062
1054
1043
1038
964
962
910
906
897
892
880
853
841
836
824
819
816
809
795
783
708

O 00N O Ul b WN -

S B B D PP D DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNDNDNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRRR
No b, WONFRP O OUOONOOTU D WNEREOOOONOUPEEWNPRERPOOOLONOOPEAEWNEDO

PeiimuHz Myxc4uHbl
ABALLIMH Makcum
KYPHOCOB AHgpel
KEMYYTOB AnekcaHgp
KPUYJTMH Uropb
COKOJ10B KoHcTaHTUH
ENTM3APOB Masen
BOXMWUK MaBsen
NYWAHWH Muxann
B/TIATOB AnekcaHap
MAXOMOB Cepreit
EbIKOBCKUW t0puit
AOYBUKOB Hukuta
CA®OHOB Cepreit
LUNTUH AneKcanap
MWXANNOB Bnagnumup
LLMNPAEB MBaH
LUABAPLLOB AHaTonwni
CATAHOBCKWUIN Anekcanap
EPATMH Bnaagucnas
OYHAEB AHppelt
NMOMOB AnekcaHap
CONONEB Butanui
CTAJ/IbMAKOB Butanui
KYCTOB OmuTtpnii
MBPAEB PomaH
POMAHEHKO Makcum
YNE3KO Bnagmumnp
AHAHbBEB UBaH
BEAJIKOBOW Anekcanap
YKYPABJIEB Cepreii
KO3bIPEB Bagum
OYHAEB Hukonai
MBAHOB Bacunuit
N'YCbKOB fAipocnas
DPUTMMOHOB Bayecnas
MOTUH Erop
ABPOCMMOB AHgpeii
NNTBUHEHKO Cepreii
MOJ/1000B Bacunui
BEPTAHKWUH Anekcanap
MBAHOB Anekcei
CMUPUH Uropb
MATBEEB VBaH
NETMKOB leoprui
MATPYLLEB AnekcaHap
NOMTEB UnbAa
30PUH KoHcTaHTUH

7516
6841
6165
5160
3357
3319
3314
3269
2989
2939
2934
2811
2776
2619
2592
2543
2385
2245
2219
2217
2190
2166
2139
2120
2093
2033
2029
2018
1943
1931
1909
1861
1859
1740
1726
1582
1494
1488
1448
1439
1420
1416
1410
1376
1355
1352
1340



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

YEKACHUHA NpuHa
FTOPUHOBA Oapba
KOMMWHA TaTbAHa
FTOPETMKOBA Onbra
YEPHAA EneHna

BE/IAA AHacTacma
OYBPOBUHA AHHa
KNUOXAH Bapsapa
OPJ10OBA TaTbAHa
BOPOEBEBA CsetnaHa
NAMNUKAA UpurHa
rya3 Banepua
TPAHOBCKAA TaTtbAHa
3ENEHKOBA EneHa
KOCTUHA YnbaHa
BAXAHOBA Onbra
LLUMBAPOBA [apbsa
MAPUHWUHA Onbra
3APYOHASA AHacTacusa
KEJIE3BHOBA CseTtnaHa
CYPOBLLOBA MapwuHa
NEBEAEBA EsreHuna
OJAHWTOBA MapwuHa
OYNbHEBA AHactacua
TPYBUHOBA AHacTtacus
HUKY/TbHUKOBA Nto60Bb
LLUANATOHOBA MonunHa
CEPOHOKOBA Aradus
MOAPHOBA HuHa
LWNAMMUHA HaTtanba
LLUEHHWKOBA Hapgexaa
CEPTEEBA AHacTacuA
COOBHNKOBA AHacTtacusa
XYCAUHOBA 301
JNEOHOBA CseTnaHa
KATOPIMHA Enena
HOBWKOBA Mapwus
BbIEOPHOBA EkatepuHa
NNA3APEBA Mapwus
NEBEAEBA Hapexkga
NNECOBAA AHactacusa
HWUKOJIAEBA Onecs
CMWPHOBA TaTbaHa
NABPOBA NonuHa
MATBEEBA AHacTacua
BPATYYK Bnaga
KA3MMOBA KpuctunHa
PEBEHHOKOBA EBreHuna

699
686
675
671
671
671
624
608
594
582
581
570
556
551
545
545
543
543
522
511
507
502
483
483
478
469
458
458
448
432
430
427
426
411
406
403
397
386
382
380
379
374
371
335
320
300
295
293

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

HOBWKOB NnbAa
MAPTbILLUMH Cepreit
KO3NUWH OaHunn
BECCA/IOB AHapeli
TOKAPEB VBaH
HOLLKOB UBaH
OEANOPOB Makcum
NAHOB Bnagnmup
TAPABPUH AnekcaHgp
CAYTUH Bacunuii
LWWYNEMNWH Cepren
CABE/IOB Anekcen
OTrAHECbAH Bnagnmup
CUOO0POB Oner
YYXJIEBOB AnekcaHgp
BAJTYEB Kupwunn
BAPADbILLIEB Bayecnas
MEB3HEP Jles
CONNAATOB Butanuit
POXWHOB Bnagumunp
KWUUH EBreHunit
BEOPUCOB AnekcaHgp
CTONTIAPOB Tumodei
KACAH[PA Ceprel
LWYBWH OeHunc
CTENAHOB MBaH
XJTAMOB EBreHni
NONAHUUA Hukuta
LUbIBY/INH BaneHTuH
MOPO30B HuKkonam
CNABFOPOACKNM Bagum
OOBPAKOB AHgpen
LLUMOWNOB EBreHuit
MAKEEB Knpunn
BOTALIKUI EreHuit
TAPACOB AHTOH
CTACHOK OmuTtpuit
PbIXXKWH Uropb

BEP Hukuta

BEYMMOB Wnbs
OUNNTMTMOB KoHCTaHTUH
KOBAJIEB Anapeii
EBCUH OmuTpuii
MNAHOWUOB EBreHuii
LLIBAPLI EBreHuit
KOPOBWH Anekcangp
TEMN/OB Anekcen
HUKUTWH Bhagnmmp

1282
1279
1260
1228
1221
1156
1136
1135
1128
1124
1120
1098
1079
1074
1069
1042
1029
1010
991
971
969
961
958
956
953
950
949
917
915
914
913
910
880
879
869
869
852
804
803
795
788
786
785
781
753
733
723
719



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

TKAYYK lMNanuHa
KOJ1OCOBA Onbra
TUMO®EEBA Onbra
BYBUHA OkcaHa
NAMWHA Hapexaa
HECTEPOBA WMnoHa
MCAEBA KceHunsa
MCAEBA [apbA
HECTEPOBA NnoHa.
KOPOBWHA Onbra
BEHAT Knayaua
'YITMMOBA Buktopus
OUNTNTINMOBA AHHa
MAK ApuHa
BAPVUHOBA EneHa
PUTOPAH Apakcua
TYPKUHA AHacTacua
MUKYJIMHA Anactacua
EPEMEEBA EsreHuns
MNALLUKOBA KOnusa
MANABUHA tHOnnsa
OBYMHHWUKOBA HaTtanbsa
MAKAPOBA Mapwus
NOMOBA AnuHa
'YPOBA Onbra
MPOLLEHKO MonwnHa
BACU/IbEBA Mapwua
PUINNYYK Kupa
SKCAHOBA AHacTacus
KOPAK Nugmna
KYPABJIEBA AHHa
NEBUHA Enena
KANMAKOBA TaTbaHa
POXHOBA lNanuHa
CHETOLIKAA HaTanbsa
MO/I04UOBA Japbsa
CAMAPXAHOBA Haaus
CTPOTMHA MapwuHa
BATAHOBA HOnus
MAPKOBA tOnna
KA3AHLEBA Mapwus
MNETPOBA Jlnnua
PbIBKUHA Mapus
NEVYEHKO t0nuna
XOObIPEBA EneHa
AKY/IOBA TaTbAHa
TO/TKAYEBA unaHa
BAKYMOBA UNpuHa

291
291
290
278
265
265
264
254
246
241
240
233
233
232
220
219
211
204
202
201
194
190
187
185
181
181
179
173
172
164
163
155
144
140
126
119
112
110
107
107
107

98

98

90

82

82

81

75

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

KYTYLUEB Oner
JNNEMELLIEB Bnagucnas
TAPEJIKMH Cepren
BATPAKOB AnekcaHgp
HEDEOOB OaHun
3ENEHCKMIW Makcum
BYIPEEB AHapeit
HUKYNH bopwuc
MOTOPOB lNMaBen
KUTAMLEB Anekceit
CYPOB Ceprei
CYPKOB AneKcaHngp
KWUCEJTEB Muxaun
MNETPYHWH Hukonait
KPMBOKOHb tOpwuit
TEC/NTIEHKO Ceprel
WMAYUNIUH UBaH
APXWUMNOB AnekcaHgp
N'YMEPOB Paguk
FOPEB bopwuc
MYCOPWH KOHCTaHTWH
3AMLEB AHTOH
CAMOXBAJIOB Unba
MWPOHOB NnbAa
FTOPOXOB AnekcaHap
CANEMNH Aptém
TNTYXOBCKOM Makcum
CNbIXOB AHapei
JTYHEB leopruit
BAPAHOB AHgpen
HKUTYJIUH AnekcaHap
KOPAK Hukonawn
MATULLEB Makcmum
BAYYPWH tOpwuii
POKUH AHapen
NYUEHKO UnbAa
EPLLUOB AnekcaHap
3BATMHLEB OmuTpuii
CUMOXUH Omutpuin
BbICOTUH Apocnas
CTAPOBAXWH Hukonam
OMWTPYK Hukonaw
BbIXOLLEB Apkagui
TPETbAYEHKO AHTOH
LUEBYEHKO Hukuta
BACAJTAEB Makcum
NNOTHUKOB Omutpunit
BONAbIPEB AneKkcanap

690
689
688
668
665
657
651
650
646
615
613
602
601
599
588
581
574
571
560
557
557
523
522
511
508
504
498
492
481
480
474
454
451
445
445
438
432
430
426
418
415
414
413
411
409
393
389
389



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

NMTBUHOBA HOnnaHa
CENE3HEBA /ltogmuna
PEK KceHua
TONWUNBbCKAA CeeTnaHa
OUNOKTUCTOBA EBrenusa
ECKMHA EneHa
NMMNPA3EBA EnnsaseTta
TPYXAHOBA EKaTepuHa
3AMLIEBA EneHa
BAPAHOBA HaTtanbsa
KOHCTAHTUHOBA Mapwus
MWXANNOBA AnéHa

71
68
61
59
53
51
37
32
27
16

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

BPATMH Cepren
HAYMOB Bnragummp
OAHUNOB AHgpeit
TPEBHEB AHTOH
OEAYNNOB Anekcaap
MAKAPOB tOpwit
FOJTYBEB Anekcen
NEFTOTWH Uropb
BAXTOB Anekcei
YEPHOB Erop
MUBKWUH Anekcel
OP/10B Uropb
HYPEULIKUI Bayecnas
E®PEMOB denop
AXNH XacaH

KY3WH Cepreit
CTEHWH OmuTpuii

HU3AMYTAOMHOB Bayecnas

BACU/IbEB Makcum
CAPEEB AnekcaHgp
NYLKAPKOK AHgpeli
OOKUH AeHunc
KAPTABOB Hukuta
COBAKWH AnekcaHpgp
LLATEEB AlipaT
TYTYKUH Anekcel
OEAYIOB AnekcaHgp
rNYXOB Anekcel
MNACUK Muxann
MAHYYK AHgpen
CENAHNHOB Anekceit
KY3bMMWH Anekcei
MOHOB AneKkcaHgp
FALAONIMEB lN'yngactawo
MNTIOTHNKOB Knpuan
BOJIKOB Uropb
PO3EHLUTENH AHpgpeii
CMbILUNAEB Mapk
M3MAWM/IOB Pyctam
PAXMATY/IUH PuHat
HOBWKOB AHpgpen
CALbIKOB Tumyp
MATAEB Acxab
rPYLUKO AeHunc
SPEHb AnekcaHap
BOPOHOB Cepreit
IYNAEB Anekceit
MAKYPUH Anekcei

376
372
371
366
365
362
362
350
348
346
315
312
310
308
306
302
302
302
300
300
295
288
277
277
273
272
269
264
261
260
253
238
237
226
207
192
192
191
183
183
177
157
146
141
137
109

94

88



192
193
194
195
196
197

OBOJIEHLIEB Anekcei
CEBENEB Cepreii
BAPbILLIHMKOB Kupuan
TOJICTUKOB Makcum
30J1IMH OaHwnn
ETM3APOB AneKkcaHap

65
58
40
37



