Рейтинг Женщины

Рейтинг Мужчины

1	, КОРОТИЧ Анна	4467	1	АБАШИН Максим	7516
2	МЕЛАНКО Ирина	3301	2	КУРНОСОВ Андрей	6841
3	ЛЕЛИКОВА Оксана	3160	3	ЖЕМЧУГОВ Александр	6165
4	ЩЕРБАКОВА Дарья	2818	4	КРИУЛИН Игорь	5160
5	ГЛЕБОВА Екатерина	2574	5	СОКОЛОВ Константин	3357
6	БЕЗРУЧЕНКО Любовь	2390	6	ЕЛИЗАРОВ Павел	3319
7	ВОЛОШИНА Наталия	1791	7	БОЖИК Павел	3314
8	САБИНОВА Анастасия	1673	8	ЛУШАНИН Михаил	3269
9	РОМАНЕНКОВА Александра	1566	9	БЛАГОВ Александр	2989
10	меланко анна	1564	10	ПАХОМОВ Сергей	2939
11	АЗАРЕНКОВА Наталья	1549	11	БЫКОВСКИЙ Юрий	2934
12	КОДНЕВСКАЯ Екатерина	1509	12	ДУБИКОВ Никита	2811
13	КАЛАШНИКОВА Юлия	1505	13	САФОНОВ Сергей	2776
14	ГРИНЕВА Екатерина	1493	14	ШИТИН Александр	2619
15	САПОГОВА Елена	1477	15	МИХАЙЛОВ Владимир	2592
16	ЗОТОВА Елена	1475	16	ШИРЯЕВ Иван	2543
17	ЛЕОНОВА Галина	1409	17	ШАБАРШОВ Анатолий	2385
18	СИДОРКОВА Елена	1381	18	САТАНОВСКИЙ Александр	2245
19	МАКАРЕВИЧ Анна	1320	19	БРАГИН Владислав	2219
20	СЕРЕБРЯКОВА Ирина	1299	20	ДУНАЕВ Андрей	2217
21	АНТИПЕНОК Анна	1259	21	ПОПОВ Александр	2190
22	БАЛУКОВА Ольга	1222	22	СОПОЛЕВ Виталий	2166
23	ЗУБАРЕВА Дарья	1220	23	СТАЛЬМАКОВ Виталий	2139
24	СЕЛИНА Наталья	1181	24	КУСТОВ Дмитрий	2120
25	ВОТЯКОВА Анна	1164	25	ИБРЯЕВ Роман	2093
26	КОТЕНКОВА Полина	1157	26	РОМАНЕНКО Максим	2033
27	ЖУКОВА Анна	1062	27	УЛЕЗКО Владимир	2029
28	ГОЛОЩАПОВА Арина	1054	28	АНАНЬЕВ Иван	2018
29	ЧЕСКИС Ольга	1043	29	БАЛКОВОЙ Александр	1943
30	СТРЕБКОВА Татьяна	1038	30	ЖУРАВЛЁВ Сергей	1931
31	УДАЛОВА Татьяна	964	31	КОЗЫРЕВ Вадим	1909
32	ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Нелли	962	32	ДУНАЕВ Николай	1861
33	КАПЫРИНА Марианна	910	33	ИВАНОВ Василий	1859
34	ШУЛИКИНА Мария	906	34	ГУСЬКОВ Ярослав	1740
35	ШОРОХОВА Анна	897	35	ФИЛИМОНОВ Вячеслав	1726
36	ЛОБАНОВА Екатерина	892	36	ИОГИН Егор	1582
37	РЯБЕНКО Ольга	880	37	АБРОСИМОВ Андрей	1494
38	ДУДИНА Анна	853	38	ЛИТВИНЕНКО Сергей	1488
39	ТАРИВЕРДИЕВА Любовь	841	39	МОЛОДОВ Василий	1448
40	ИВАННИКОВА Анна	836	40	ВЕРТЯНКИН Александр	1439
41	КОВАЛЬ Софья	824	41	ИВАНОВ Алексей	1420
42	ТРАЦЕВСКАЯ Клавдия	819	42	СПИРИН Игорь	1416
43	ЧУКАЕВА Валерия	816	43	МАТВЕЕВ Иван	1410
44	ЛАВИЦКАЯ Екатерина	809	44	ЛЕЛИКОВ Георгий	1376
45	ШАФИЕВА Яна	795	45	ПАТРУШЕВ Александр	1355
46	ИГНАТКИНА Мария	783	46	ЛОМТЕВ Илья	1352
47	ТИМОФЕЕВА Елена	708	47	ЗОРИН Константин	1340

48	ЧЕКАСИНА Ирина	699	48	НОВИКОВ Илья	1282
49	ГОРИНОВА Дарья	686	49	МАРТЫШИН Сергей	1279
50	КОМИНА Татьяна	675	50	КОЗИЦИН Даниил	1260
51	ГОРЕЛИКОВА Ольга	671	51	БЕССАЛОВ Андрей	1228
52	ЧЕРНАЯ Елена	671	52	ТОКАРЕВ Иван	1221
53	БЕЛАЯ Анастасия	671	53	ЮШКОВ Иван	1156
54	ДУБРОВИНА Анна	624	54	ФЕДОРОВ Максим	1136
55	КЛИДЖАН Варвара	608	55	ПАНОВ Владимир	1135
56	ОРЛОВА Татьяна	594	56	тарабрин Александр	1128
57	ВОРОБЬЕВА Светлана	582	57	САУТИН Василий	1124
58	ЛАПИЦКАЯ Ирина	581	58	ШУЛЕПИН Сергей	1120
59	ГУДЗ Валерия	570	59	САВЕЛОВ Алексей	1098
60	ГРАНОВСКАЯ Татьяна	556	60	ОГАНЕСЬЯН Владимир	1079
61	ЗЕЛЕНКОВА Елена	551	61	СИДОРОВ Олег	1074
62	КОСТИНА Ульяна	545	62	ЧУХЛЕБОВ Александр	1069
63	БАЖАНОВА Ольга	545	63	ВАЛУЕВ Кирилл	1042
64	ШИБАРОВА Дарья	543	64	БАРДЫШЕВ Вячеслав	1029
65	МАРИНИНА Ольга	543	65	ПЕВЗНЕР Лев	1010
66	ЗАРУДНАЯ Анастасия	522	66	СОЛДАТОВ Виталий	991
67	ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Светлана	511	67	РОЖИНОВ Владимир	971
68	СУРОВЦОВА Марина	507	68	ЖИЛИН Евгений	969
69	ЛЕБЕДЕВА Евгения	502	69	БОРИСОВ Александр	961
70	ДАНИЛОВА Марина	483	70	СТОЛЯРОВ Тимофей	958
71	ДУЛЬНЕВА Анастасия	483	70	КАСАНДРА Сергей	956
72	ТРУБИНОВА Анастасия	478	72	ШУБИН Денис	953
73	НИКУЛЬНИКОВА Любовь	469	73	СТЕПАНОВ Иван	950
73 74	ШАЛАТОНОВА Полина	458	73 74	ХЛАМОВ Евгений	949
7 4 75	СЕРДЮКОВА Агафия	458 458	7 4 75	ПОЛЯНИЦА Никита	949
75 76	ПОЖАРНОВА Нина	448	75 76	•	
				ЦЫБУЛИН Валентин	915
77 70	ШЛЯМИНА Наталья	432	77 70	МОРОЗОВ Николай	914
78 70	ЩЕННИКОВА Надежда	430	78 70	СЛАВГОРОДСКИЙ Вадим	913
79	СЕРГЕЕВА Анастасия	427	79	ДОБРЯКОВ Андрей	910
80	СДОБНИКОВА Анастасия	426	80	ШМОЙЛОВ Евгений	880
81	ХУСАИНОВА Зоя	411	81	МАКЕЕВ Кирилл	879
82	ЛЕОНОВА Светлана	406	82	БОГАЦКИЙ Евгений	869
83	КАТОРГИНА Елена	403	83	ТАРАСОВ Антон	869
84	НОВИКОВА Мария	397	84	СТАСЮК Дмитрий	852
85	ВЫБОРНОВА Екатерина	386	85	РЫЖКИН Игорь	804
86	ЛАЗАРЕВА Мария	382	86	БЕР Никита	803
87	ЛЕБЕДЕВА Надежда	380	87	БУЙМОВ Илья	795
88	ЛЕСОВАЯ Анастасия	379	88	ФИЛИППОВ Константин	788
89	НИКОЛАЕВА Олеся	374	89	КОВАЛЁВ Андрей	786
90	СМИРНОВА Татьяна	371	90	ЕВСИН Дмитрий	785
91	ЛАВРОВА Полина	335	91	ПАНФИЛОВ Евгений	781
92	МАТВЕЕВА Анастасия	320	92	ШВАРЦ Евгений	753
93	БРАТЧУК Влада	300	93	КОРОВИН Александр	733
94	КАЗИМОВА Кристина	295	94	ТЕПЛОВ Алексей	723
95	ГРЕБЕНЮКОВА Евгения	293	95	НИКИТИН Владимир	719

96	ТКАЧУК Галина	291	96	КУГУШЕВ Олег	690
97	КОЛОСОВА Ольга	291	97	ЛЕМЕШЕВ Владислав	689
98	ТИМОФЕЕВА Ольга	290	98	ТАРЕЛКИН Сергей	688
99	БУВИНА Оксана	278	99	БАТРАКОВ Александр	668
100	ЛАПИНА Надежда	265	100	НЕФЕДОВ Данил	665
101	НЕСТЕРОВА Илона	265	101	ЗЕЛЕНСКИЙ Максим	657
102	ИСАЕВА Ксения	264	102	БУДРЕЕВ Андрей	651
103	ИСАЕВА Дарья	254	103	НИКУЛИН Борис	650
104	НЕСТЕРОВА Илона.	246	104	МОТОРОВ Павел	646
105	КОРОВИНА Ольга	241	105	КИТАЙЦЕВ Алексей	615
106	ВЕНДТ Клаудиа	240	106	СУРОВ Сергей	613
107	ГУЛИМОВА Виктория	233	107	СУРКОВ Александр	602
108	ФИЛИППОВА Анна	233	108	КИСЕЛЕВ Михаил	601
109	ПАК Арина	232	109	ПЕТРУНИН Николай	599
110	БАРИНОВА Елена	220	110	КРИВОКОНЬ Юрий	588
111	ГРИГОРЯН Араксия	219	111	ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей	581
112	ТУРКИНА Анастасия	211	112	ШМАЧИЛИН Иван	574
113	ПИКУЛИНА Анастасия	204	113	АРХИПОВ Александр	571
114	ЕРЕМЕЕВА Евгения	202	114	ГУМЕРОВ Радик	560
115	ПАШКОВА Юлия	201	115	ГОРЕВ Борис	557
116	МАЛЯВИНА Юлия	194	116	МУСОРИН Константин	557
117	ОВЧИННИКОВА Наталья	190	117	ЗАЙЦЕВ Антон	523
118	МАКАРОВА Мария	187	118	САМОХВАЛОВ Илья	522
119	ПОПОВА Алина	185	119	МИРОНОВ Илья	511
120	ГУРОВА Ольга	181	120	ГОРОХОВ Александр	508
121	ПРОЦЕНКО Полина	181	121	САПЕГИН Артём	504
122	ВАСИЛЬЕВА Мария	179	122	ГЛУХОВСКОЙ Максим	498
123	ФИЛИПЧУК Кира	173	123	СЛЫХОВ Андрей	492
124	ЭКСАНОВА Анастасия	172	124	лунев Георгий	481
125	КОРЯК Лидия	164	125	БАРАНОВ Андрей	480
126	журавлева анна	163	126	жигулин Александр	474
127	ЛЕВИНА Елена	155	127	КОРЯК Николай	454
128	КАЙМАКОВА Татьяна	144	128	МАТИШЕВ Максим	451
129	РОЖНОВА Галина	140	129	БАЧУРИН Юрий	445
130	СНЕГОЦКАЯ Наталья	126	130	ФОКИН Андрей	445
131	МОЛОДЦОВА Дарья	119	131	ЛУЦЕНКО Илья	438
132	САМАРХАНОВА Надия	112	132	ЕРШОВ Александр	432
133	СТРОГИНА Марина	110	133	ЗВЯГИНЦЕВ Дмитрий	430
134	ВАГАНОВА Юлия	107	134	СИМОХИН Дмитрий	426
135	МАРКОВА Юлия	107	135	ВЫСОТИН Ярослав	418
136	КАЗАНЦЕВА Мария	107	136	СТАРОБАХИН Николай	415
137	ПЕТРОВА Лилия	98	137	ДМИТРУК Николай	414
138		98	138		414
	РЫВКИНА Мария	90		ВЫХОДЦЕВ Аркадий	
139	ДЕЙЧЕНКО Юлия		139	ТРЕТЬЯЧЕНКО Антон	411
140	ХОДЫРЕВА Елена	82	140	ШЕВЧЕНКО Никита	409
141	АКУЛОВА Татьяна	82	141	БАСАЛАЕВ Максим	393
142	ТОЛКАЧЕВА Диана	81	142	ПЛОТНИКОВ Дмитрий	389
143	БАКУМОВА Ирина	75	143	БОЛДЫРЕВ Александр	389

144	ЛИТВИНОВА Юлиана	71	144	БРАГИН Сергей	376
145	СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Людмила	68	145	НАУМОВ Владимир	372
146	ГРЕК Ксения	61	146	ДАНИЛОВ Андрей	371
147	ТОПИЛЬСКАЯ Светлана	59	147	ГРЕБНЕВ Антон	366
148	ФИОКТИСТОВА Евгения	53	148	ФЕДУЛОВ Алексадр	365
149	ЕСКИНА Елена	51	149	МАКАРОВ Юрий	362
150	ПИРЯЗЕВА Елизавета	37	150	ГОЛУБЕВ Алексей	362
151	ТРУХАНОВА Екатерина	32	151	ЛЕГОТИН Игорь	350
152	ЗАЙЦЕВА Елена	27	152	БАХТОВ Алексей	348
153	БАРАНОВА Наталья	16	153	ЧЕРНОВ Егор	346
154	КОНСТАНТИНОВА Мария		154	ПИВКИН Алексей	315
155	МИХАЙЛОВА Алёна		155	ОРЛОВ Игорь	312
			156	ЖУРБИЦКИЙ Вячеслав	310
			157	ЕФРЕМОВ Федор	308
			158	ЯХИН Хасян	306
			159	КУЗИН Сергей	302
			160	СТЕНИН Дмитрий	302
			161	НИЗАМУТДИНОВ Вячеслав	302
			162	ВАСИЛЬЕВ Максим	300
			163	САДРЕЕВ Александр	300
			164	ПУШКАРЮК Андрей	295
			165	ФОКИН Денис	288
			166	КАРТАВОВ Никита	277
			167	СОБАКИН Александр	277
			168	ШАГЕЕВ Айрат	273
			169	ТУТУКИН Алексей	272
			170	ФЕДУЛОВ Александр	269
			171	ГЛУХОВ Алексей	264
			172	ПЯСИК Михаил	261
			173	МАНЧУК Андрей	260
			174	СЕЛЯНИНОВ Алексей	253
			175	КУЗЬМИН Алексей	238
			176	ИОНОВ Александр	237
			177	ГАДОЛИЕВ Гулдасташо	226
			178	ПЛОТНИКОВ Кирилл	207
			179	ВОЛКОВ Игорь	192
			180	РОЗЕНШТЕЙН Андрей	192
			181	СМЫШЛЯЕВ Марк	191
			182	ИЗМАЙЛОВ Рустам	183
			183	РАХМАТУЛИН Ринат	183
			184	НОВИКОВ Андрей	177
			185	САДЫКОВ Тимур	157
			186	МАТАЕВ Асхаб	146
			187	ГРУШКО Денис	141
			188	ЭРЕНЬ Александр	137
			189	ВОРОНОВ Сергей	109
			190	ГУЛЯЕВ Алексей	94
			404		

МАКУРИН Алексей

192	ОБОЛЕНЦЕВ Алексей	65
193	СЕБЕЛЕВ Сергей	58
194	БАРЫШНИКОВ Кирилл	40
195	ТОЛСТИКОВ Максим	37
196	3ОЛИН Данил	
197	ЕЛИЗАРОВ Александр	